
Trains and Lanes "The Game Changer" Race

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Jason Schreffler 13/6:18.084 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Jason Schreffler 1 1 23 10:58.975 28.219 25.881 27.230 127.794

Duane Karlovsky 4 2 21 10:04.321 28.043 26.090 27.424 428.032

Chad Phillips 2 3 21 10:05.287 0.966 28.065 25.792 27.118 227.774

Anthony Mazzara 5 4 21 10:12.936 8.615 28.752 26.939 27.989 528.483

Mike Gay 3 5 20 10:00.873 28.131 26.189 27.757 328.852

Mark Kimley 6 6 20 10:07.995 7.122 29.547 27.858 28.988 629.530

Ofir Komerian 10 7 20 10:08.845 7.972 29.165 28.587 29.373 1029.842

TJ Eller 8 8 20 10:40.151 39.278 30.132 28.938 29.803 830.437

Justin Bortz 11 9 19 10:28.014 29.215 29.297 30.929 Bump32.073

Kenny Stocklinski Jr 12 10 18 10:19.297 30.749 29.603 31.448 Bump32.941

Juan Ruiz 7 11 16 8:56.304 29.791 28.763 30.415 732.248

Brandon Coblentz 9 12 1 0:31.096 31.096   9 

Car#
Jason Schreffler Chad Phillips Mike Gay Duane KarlovskyAnthony Mazzara Mark Kimley Juan Ruiz TJ Eller Brandon CoblentzOfir Komerian

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.934 2/16.411 3/16.533 4/17.331 5/19.609 6/20.376 7/22.218 9/23.839 12/31.096 10/24.5761.

38/10:05.3 37/10:07.1 37/10:11.6 35/10:06.5 31/10:07.9 30/10:11.3 28/10:22.1 26/10:19.8 20/10:22.0 25/10:14.5

1/29.870 2/30.400 3/30.524 4/31.904 5/30.627 6/30.823 7/30.917 8/30.226 9/30.4212.

27/10:18.2 26/10:08.5 26/10:11.7 25/10:15.3 24/10:02.8 24/10:14.4 23/10:11.1 23/10:21.6 22/10:05.0

1/28.630 2/30.306 4/32.962 3/30.284 5/30.241 6/29.990 8/33.200 7/30.347 9/31.8743.

25/10:20.2 24/10:16.9 23/10:13.4 23/10:09.6 23/10:17.0 23/10:22.4 21/10:04.3 22/10:19.0 21/10:08.0

1/28.590 2/29.508 4/29.012 3/28.998 5/29.238 6/30.334 9/33.334 7/30.963 8/31.3634.

24/10:18.1 23/10:13.0 23/10:26.9 23/10:23.9 22/10:03.4 22/10:13.3 21/10:28.2 21/10:05.7 21/10:20.7

1/28.569 2/28.508 4/29.332 3/29.628 5/29.459 6/29.733 9/35.320 7/30.697 8/29.6535.

23/10:05.3 23/10:21.5 22/10:08.7 22/10:07.8 22/10:12.3 22/10:21.5 20/10:19.9 21/10:13.4 21/10:21.1

1/28.512 2/28.444 5/32.305 3/29.268 4/29.579 6/31.725 9/30.807 7/30.702 8/33.0656.

23/10:13.7 23/10:27.0 22/10:25.7 22/10:13.8 22/10:18.7 21/10:05.4 20/10:19.3 21/10:18.6 20/10:03.1

1/29.074 2/28.646 4/28.620 5/32.364 3/28.911 6/30.021 9/31.182 7/30.132 8/30.0697.

23/10:21.5 22/10:04.1 22/10:26.3 22/10:27.8 22/10:21.2 21/10:09.0 20/10:19.9 21/10:20.7 20/10:02.9

1/29.443 2/29.666 5/31.013 4/30.077 3/28.811 6/30.261 10/36.180 7/31.912 8/30.3788.

22/10:01.2 22/10:10.1 21/10:04.5 21/10:03.3 22/10:22.8 21/10:12.3 19/10:01.2 21/10:26.9 20/10:03.5

1/29.214 2/34.016 5/30.165 4/28.603 3/29.911 6/30.074 10/37.257 8/40.117 7/30.3579.

22/10:05.8 22/10:25.5 21/10:07.7 21/10:03.0 22/10:26.7 21/10:14.4 19/10:13.0 20/10:19.8 20/10:03.9

1/29.280 3/32.646 5/29.052 2/29.582 4/32.601 6/32.345 10/37.091 8/31.185 7/30.29710.

22/10:09.6 21/10:05.9 21/10:07.9 21/10:04.8 21/10:06.8 21/10:20.9 19/10:22.2 20/10:20.2 20/10:04.1

1/28.506 3/28.866 5/28.845 2/28.611 4/29.020 6/33.407 10/29.791 8/36.488 7/32.12311.

22/10:11.2 21/10:05.9 21/10:07.7 21/10:04.5 21/10:07.1 21/10:28.2 19/10:17.1 20/10:30.2 20/10:07.6

1/29.143 3/28.526 5/29.063 2/28.043 4/28.967 6/30.660 10/33.728 8/34.139 7/32.65612.

22/10:13.7 21/10:05.3 21/10:08.0 21/10:03.2 21/10:07.1 21/10:29.5 19/10:19.1 19/10:02.8 20/10:11.3

1/28.801 3/29.593 5/35.216 2/28.595 4/32.445 6/29.547 10/31.705 8/31.110 7/30.12113.

22/10:15.2 21/10:06.6 21/10:18.1 21/10:03.0 21/10:12.9 21/10:28.8 19/10:17.8 19/10:01.9 20/10:10.6

1/28.219 3/28.819 5/28.817 2/29.343 4/29.828 6/29.988 9/30.498 8/32.262 7/29.94714.

22/10:15.6 21/10:06.5 21/10:17.1 21/10:03.9 21/10:13.8 21/10:28.9 19/10:15.0 19/10:02.7 20/10:09.8

1/28.369 3/28.188 5/31.213 2/28.949 4/28.752 6/35.904 9/30.499 8/30.424 7/30.69515.

22/10:16.2 21/10:05.5 21/10:19.7 21/10:04.2 21/10:13.1 20/10:06.9 19/10:12.7 19/10:01.0 20/10:10.1

1/28.590 3/28.414 5/33.210 2/28.633 4/29.096 6/30.591 10/52.577 8/32.371 7/29.71016.

22/10:17.0 21/10:05.0 21/10:24.5 21/10:04.0 21/10:13.0 20/10:07.2 18/10:03.3 19/10:01.9 20/10:09.1

1/28.953 3/28.192 5/31.388 2/28.338 4/29.200 6/30.665 8/32.059 7/31.05017.

22/10:18.1 21/10:04.2 21/10:26.6 21/10:03.5 21/10:13.0 20/10:07.5 19/10:02.3 20/10:09.8

1/28.377 3/31.640 5/28.131 2/29.165 4/28.768 6/29.647 8/30.557 7/31.49218.

22/10:18.5 21/10:07.5 21/10:24.6 21/10:04.0 21/10:12.5 20/10:06.7 19/10:01.1 20/10:10.9

1/28.639 3/28.329 5/31.072 2/29.058 4/29.863 6/31.664 8/30.147 7/29.83319.

22/10:19.1 21/10:06.9 21/10:26.0 21/10:04.3 21/10:13.3 20/10:08.1 20/10:31.2 20/10:10.1

4/57.656 2/28.065 5/34.400 1/29.404 3/28.757 6/30.240 8/40.474 7/29.16520.

21/10:21.9 21/10:06.0 20/10:00.8 21/10:04.9 21/10:12.8 20/10:08.0 19/10:08.1 20/10:08.8

2/28.104 1/28.143 3/29.25321.

21/10:05.2 21/10:04.3 21/10:12.9

1/66.60623.

21/10:01.6

Car#
Justin BortzKenny Stocklinski Jr

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Car#
Justin BortzKenny Stocklinski Jr

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/26.441 8/22.8361.

23/10:08.1 27/10:16.6

10/33.315 11/46.7382.

21/10:27.4 18/10:26.1

10/33.939 11/34.3233.

20/10:24.6 18/10:23.3

10/32.496 11/36.3864.

20/10:30.9 18/10:31.2

10/31.895 11/41.6845.

19/10:00.7 17/10:18.6

10/29.215 11/32.2726.

20/10:24.3 17/10:07.0

10/29.906 11/36.7597.

20/10:20.6 17/10:09.5

9/34.491 11/36.3948.

20/10:29.2 17/10:10.7

9/31.300 11/32.4479.

20/10:28.8 17/10:04.1

9/29.621 11/30.74910.

20/10:25.2 18/10:31.0

9/35.511 11/36.06411.

19/10:01.3 18/10:32.6

9/35.033 11/33.89212.

19/10:06.6 18/10:30.8

9/35.129 11/31.08913.

19/10:11.3 18/10:25.3

10/39.883 11/31.07014.

19/10:21.8 18/10:20.6

10/36.398 11/33.34615.

19/10:26.4 18/10:19.2

9/32.347 11/32.45716.

19/10:25.7 18/10:17.0

9/33.883 10/36.20717.

19/10:26.7 18/10:19.1

9/32.751 10/34.58418.

19/10:26.5 18/10:19.2

9/34.46019.

19/10:28.0

20.

21.

23.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy

Trains and Lanes "The Game Changer" Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:25.237Jason Schreffler 1 10:58.975 100 100 0 200122 23 45/1284.2121.

10:01.993Chad Phillips 2 10:05.287 99 98 0 197321 21 42/1207.2802.

10:14.643Duane Karlovsky 3 10:04.321 98 99 0 197221 21 42/1218.9643.

10:17.562Anthony Mazzara 4 10:12.936 97 97 0 194421 21 42/1230.4984.

10:04.445Ofir Komerian 5 10:08.845 96 94 0 190720 20 40/1213.2905.

10:06.022Mark Kimley 6 10:07.995 95 95 0 190620 20 40/1214.0176.

10:01.723Mike Gay 10 10:00.873 91 96 0 187518 20 38/1202.5967.

10:04.802Justin Bortz 8 10:28.014 93 92 0 185919 19 38/1232.8168.

10:27.775Kenny Stocklinski Jr 9 10:19.297 92 91 0 1831019 18 37/1247.0729.

10:21.609Brandon Coblentz 7 31.096 94 89 0 1831220 1 21/652.70510.

2:22.556TJ Eller 12 10:40.151 89 93 0 18285 20 25/782.70711.

10:13.940Juan Ruiz 11 8:56.304 90 90 0 1801118 16 34/1150.24412.




